MO / DM

RAIFFEISEN FIS Freestyle Ski - Airolo, CH
SUI / AUT / GER National Championship

FS

Thursday, March 25, 2021
Start Finish _ Duration Event Location
RO 15:30 - 18:30 3:00 Registration Race Office
MTG 18:30 - 19:00 0:30 Moguls Team Captains Meeting Online
Eriday, March 26, 2021
Start Finish _ Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:10 0:10 Moguls Inspection Canalone
10:10 - 10:20 0:10 Course Preparation
10:20 - 11:20 1:00 Moguls Training Session #1
11:20 - 11:35 0:15 Course Preparation
11:35 - 12:20 0:45 Moguls Training Session #2
RO 14:15 - 16:15 2:00 Registration Race Office
MTG 18:30 - 19:00 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Moguls Draw Online
Saturday, March 27, 2021
Start Finish  Duration Event Location
9:30 - 9:40 0:10 Women's and Men's Moguls Inspection Canalone
9:40 - 9:50 0:10 Course Preparation
MO Quali 9:50 - 10:30 0:40 Women's and Men's Moguls Training
10:30 - 10:40 0:10 Course Preparation
10:40 - 10:45 0:05 Forerunners
10:45 - 11:45 1:00 Women's & Men's Moguls Qualification
11:45 - 11:55 0:10 Course Preparation / Kids inspection Canalone
MO KIDS 11:55 - 12:35 0:40 Kids training
12:35 13:35 1:00 Kids competition
13:35 - 13:55 0:20 Women's and Men's Moguls Finalist Traing
13:55 - 14:05 0:10 Course Preparation
14:05 - 14:15 0:10 Women's Moguls Finals (F1) (10)
. 14:15 - 14:40 0:25 Men's Moguls Finals (F1) (16)
MOFinal | 40 - 14:50 0:10  Break
14:10 - 14:20 0:10 Kids Awards Finish Area
14:20 - 14:30 0:10 Women's Moguls Awards Finish Area
14:30 - 14:40 0:10 Men's Moguls Awards Finish Area
MTG 17:00 - 17:30 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Moguls Draw Online
Sunday, March 28, 2021
Start Finish  Duration Event Location
9:00 - 9:10 0:10 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls Inspection Canalone
9:10 - 9:20 0:10 Course Preparation
DM 9:20 - 10:00 0:40 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls Training
10:00 - 10:10 0:10 Course Preparation
10:10 - 10:15 0:05 Forerunners
10:15 - 12:15 2:00 Women's & Men's Dual Moguls
12:15 - 12:35 0:20 Course Preparation / Kids inspection
DM Kids 12:35 - 13:35 1:00 Kids training
12:35 - 14:05 1:30 Kids competition
14:15 - 14:25 0:10 Kids' Dual Moguls Awards
DM Awards | 14:25 14:35 0:10 Women's Dual Moguls Awards
14:35 14:45 0:10 Men's Dual Moguls Awards




